CRHOA Web Site Hit History

Neighborhood Watch

Date Ct Diff

2/25/2014 124
6/25/2014 197 73
7/25/2014 265 68
2/14/2015 430 165
9/11/2015 506 76
9/26/2015
9/26/2015

2/1/2016 571 65
2/19/2016 612 41
2/18/2017 762 150

5/6/2017 807 45
7/29/2017 837 30
1/16/2018 922 85

1/1/2019 1025 103
5/29/2019 1040 15
2/20/2020 X X

No longer measured

Date Total Year Diff
2/28/2012 0] 2012 0
8/20/2012 3,285 2012 3,285
8/26/2012 3,537 2012 252

11/14/2013 6,005 2013 2468
2/9/2014 6,490 2014 485
2/25/2014 6,706 2014 216
6/25/2014 7,601 2014 895
7/25/2014 8,035 2014 434
2/14/2015 9,624 2015 1589
9/11/2015 10,591 2015 967
9/26/2015 10,756 2015 165
10/5/2015 11,134 2015 378
2/1/2016 11,651 2016 517
2/19/2016 12,711 2016 1,060
2/18/2017 16,712 2017 4,001
5/6/2017 17,669 2017 957
7/29/2017 18,593 2017 924
1/16/2018 20,059 2018 1,466

1/1/2019 20,950 2019 891
5/29/2019 22,734 2019 1,784
2/20/2020 25,310 2020 2,576

7/1/2020 27,485 2020 2,175
11/28/2020 29,323 2020 1,838
3/9/2021 31,4211 2021 2,098
9/2/2021 33,285 2021 1,864
1/15/2022 34,275 2022 990
3/4/2022 34,632 2022 357
7/1/2022 34,803 2022 171
5/25/2023 35,502 2023 699

No Longer Measured




